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MSG OPEN DAY
03.04.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

ROOKIE RACE 3.4.2025. 16:05. . . .

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:09:18

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
(12) TROBIC Tomislav
1 16:10:59.326 1:40.533 37.290 33.290 29.953
2 16:12:38.804 1:39.478 37.060 32.870 29.548
3 16:14:18.478 1:39.674 36.916 33.083 29.675
4 16:15:59.505 1:41.027 36.894 33.943 30.190
5 16:17:39.977 1:40.472 37.396 33.127 29.949
6 16:19:19.998 1:40.021 37.250 32.997 29.774
(126) GUMZE] Luka
1 16:11:01.207 1:42.500 37.967 33.506 31.027
2 16:12:41.958 1:40.751 36.975 33.417 30.359
3 16:14:22.436 1:40.478 37.283 33.158 30.037
4 16:16:02.396 1:39.960 36.928 33.030 30.002
5 16:17:43.848 1:41.452 37.579 33.348 30.525
6 16:19:26.117 1:42.269 37.593 33.444 31.232
(36) STARE Tomaz
1 16:11:02.560 1:43.261 38.441 33.942 30.878
2 16:12:45.064 1:42.504 38.400 33.708 30.396
3 16:14:27.129 1:42.065 38.246 33.485 30.334
4 16:16:08.554 1:41.425 37.744 33.413 30.268
5 16:17:50.288 1:41.734 37.551 33.471 30.712
6 16:19:31.169 1:40.881 37.784 33.247 29.850

(94) CERAR Matev

1 16:11:13.096  1:49.438 39.698 34.788 34.952
2 16:13:03.117 1:50.021  39.504 34.973 35.544
3 16:14:53.197 1:50.080 40.451 34.825  34.804
4 16:16:43.379 1:50.182 39.850  34.732 35.600
5 16:18:33.771 1:50.392 40.377 35.006 35.009
6 16:20:24.988 1:51.217 40.633 35.414  35.170

(63) BULJAN Mario
1 16:11:28.842 1:55.115 43.777 37.946 33.392
2 16:13:22.870 1:54.028 41.758 37.951 34.319
3 16:15:19.170 1:56.300 43.580 38.987 33.733
4 16:17:12.477 1:53.307 41.707 38.043 33.557
5 16:19:04.904 1:52.427 41.699  37.274  33.454
6 16:20:57.037  1:52.133  41.017 37.833  33.283

(27) MIGLIO Stefano
1 16:11:30.377 1:57.818 44.400 38.191 35.227
2 16:13:27.236 1:56.859 44.033 38.232 34.594
3 16:15:23.952 1:56.716 43.947 37.971 34.798
4 16:17:20.639 1:56.687 44.066 37.576 35.045
5 16:19:16.229  1:55.590 43.913  37.469  34.208
p6 16:21:18.133 2:01.904  43.001 37.992
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